
824-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December

Public Auction Register
(’losing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

by Friday at 12 Noon
X TATTENTI N AUCTIONEERS

All sales register info nee's com lete a 'dress,
street, tow n, county " state.

SAT JAN 11 9AM
Lonqaberger baskets Ziegler
Auction Co ft 7 533 4267
SAT JAN 11 10AM 350+Hum
mel figurines plates special edi
tions Goebel items Snow date
I'l3/03 Shaffner Auction Gallery
977 W Mam St Mount Joy PA
Shaffner Auction Co 717 492
004
SAT JAN 11 10AM 87th PA
Farm Show Bred Gilt Sale 2 A O
head cataloged Small Arena
Farm Show Complex Hams
burg PA /17 787 4160
SAT JAN 11 to 18 87th State
Farm Show at Farm Show Com
plex Harrisburg farm show col
lectibles for brochure fax 717
7 68 3066 Write tr PA Farm
Show PO Box 553 L Gap PA
17527
IDES JAN 14 QAM Antiques
furniture HH goods riding
mower tmler Ai Starr F reman s
Rldnq Willow St PA Miller &

Sieqnst Auitioneeis 717 687
6857
rUES lAN 11 n 00AM Mules
firm mach tract-h milk equip
crops 8f E helman Mill Rd
1 incaste to Ic'hn S & Lydia K
King 6y Snyder Auction Ser
vice AU DOj 159 I
WED JAN 1‘ Hatfield Open
Carlisle 1 ivestor k Market icr
518 Ale xander bpnnq Rd
Carlisle PA M irket phone 71"
219 4511 Buyers phone ”1 7

249 039 b Fax 71/021 C*5 C O7
Jim DeGae’ inn home 717 5 19

2 359
WED JAN )AM 17 Mules
lull line tam equip at 255 E
White Ok Rd Pandise PA
U mas by Lnns K k Rebecca
Miller Mel Hoovei Auct Au
003111 L 70 516U1
THURS JAN ’6 QAM hum
toys trucks collection of
Artista C t iff Bachman elec
trains tnuks AI Starr Fire
mans Bldnq Willow St PA
Miller & Sieqnst Aiiitmneer
717 687 685 1

THURS JAN 16 L )AM Fu .eg
aiaft h<r erns by j b
StoltHus 310 Mt Oliver Rd
Oxford vA Mei Homer Auc t
AU 003 r 1 1 5 16131
FRi JAN 1 n AM hnise
Qale Ni k Roll mo s lies °table
trac 61L /1 7GI 1341
FRi JAN 1 / 11 AM Complete
milkinq herd di->pr f il hoKteir s

irr-ev hinwo v'i'-s ft* held at
Smi ketovdi Ou ilily tJ iiry S lies
-mink 11 I A R 34C Mel
Jno\-f i ah. t At Ire ,11 11 7-17
m. .m

' 1 Hor e md
Ti( k J lit I I le Ll' C stork
Market ln< .IS Alex mde
Spring RH 1 ariisie D A Mirkp
phone Iff li l Buy- r s
pliurif 1 Mo f )f F i'* 17
j H 5 1 0/ "i f)pP! a ! mo
he me (M < i M'lM'iS

AT jAN V I i AMloimi ti|
Fquip A ttu e turn tin- From Rt
M 2 takf Rt >x l ooutti q > It'll ugh
tlr iffi jli! s. un 'eft it

Matthf u s i oke Pr Aes-mm b
L enter g. lo ncle' iid tion (>n
right Bor Higho' Binßhon >l l pn
tenant 7 Mied bin) h m Berk-.
Co Term Bv Bor nigh >f Birds
h -ru Homing f arm Agen \ Iru
810 200 VM AU _IM L
°AT lAN 1i 1 M Put l'i Am
lion 8} t> ii re * irm in 1 inr < o
Id jo Be i er JiN y Pi**' New
Providi O' e PA Pe'er Mi n
Aurts /17 B’B I '8 AU
UOJ6UO I
SAT JAN <8 IPM f mill' An.
ton Rt ipprox 1 na Bul
M Clare Vest Be i' i- r Tv p
Br ydet . o 2 ti i ts o CM u le
, Keri k until Au 1 A UBC 1
8R}837 .AM

FUES JAN 21 ft rib illle S ill
C ulisii Livestock Market ln<
818 Ale*mde up nr j Rd
Carlisle PA M irket phone 717
249 Buyer s phone 71 1
249 039 G Fax 8507
Jim DeGaetano home 71 "219
2359
WED JAN 22 Farm equip by
Wolgemuth Auct Dennis Wolge
muth #2357 717 658 291/ fax
717 656 6011 http / www wol
gemuth auction com email wol
gemulh c~>m
THURS n 23 9 30AM
Upgrade ,orse drawn farm
machines mles heifers hay
ear i orn equip etr at
352 Cud' aster PA 2
mi W f 896 junr
lion )i i nprox 500
fl P (ml . Rot ■ 1 io Grid
ley Rd R nn . uurrj go N
on 696 to Rockc ale Rd By Peter
bheim Aurt aU001349L 610
857 5200

LL It

FRI JAN 21 10AM Complete
Liquidation Auction Tractors
farm mat hmery misc Dir Fiom

1 81 tnd Chambersburq Area
t ike U b Rl 30 West Appruxi
mutely 11 miles toVillage of Mint
Thomas Turning on Pioneer Dr
and rontinuing 3 mi to au« tior
JG Cochran 1 800 310 2844
FRI JAN 24 IPM State graded
feeder piq .ales Carlisle Live

a

stock market Ini 548 Alexander
Spring Rd Carlisle PA Market
phone 717 24) 1511 Buyers
phone 717 249 0396 Fax (717)
249 5507 Jim DeGaetano
Home 717 249 2159
FRI S.SA7 JAN 24 3.25 10AM
Construction equip passenger

Located at

28, 2002
vehicles trucks farm machinery
1450 New fork Ave Wilmington

DE 302 573 5005
FRI JAN 24 Nf ET contention
sale Utica NV
SAT JAN 25 8 30AM Antique
Auction Ziegler Auction Co 717
533 4267
SAT JAN 25 9AM Private col
lection ol 850 >- Wmross trucks
Leula Family Restaurant banquet
room Rt 23 Leola PA Miller K
Siegnst Auctioneers 717
n857
TUES JAN 28 9AM F irm E g
Work Horses Terms by Jacob
and Annie Beiler 7 55 New Hoi
hnd Rd New Holhnd PA Mel
Hoover Auct An 0051112

354 6431
IUES JAN 28 11AM Public
nation teal estate 2 8 acres Rt
11 r unvemence store equip fix
lures formerly Curry s Mid mart
it 1623 Montour Blvd (Rt 11)

500 board ft dry cypress 1” x 4”s,

Paul
(717) 733-7052

Michael
\ (717) 291-5749

AU 003489-L

I \M! S(i (()( HR MS
CIO/ \ UlI ioiili. i

sss M
UcUOMtr

Umv iif- Pa v_/Oi bieve biiar t»
C> j7O 586 1397 Pa
L www sitarauctions com

WED JAN 29 Hatfield Open
Carlisle Livestock Market Inc
548 Alexander Spring Rd
Carlisle PA Market phone 717
249 4511 Buyers phone 717
249 0396 Fax 7170249 5507
Jim DeGaetano home "1 1 249
2359

FEBRUARY

SAT FEB 1 9AM Horse Sales
Hitch time 8 30AM by Mel s Sta
bles Aurtioneer at 831 Wallace
Rd New Holland PA 17557
home 717 354 8397 Bam 717
354 6431
SAT FEB 1 9AM Private col
lection farm toys promotional col
lector tars Wmross trucKS Leola
Family Restaurant banquet room
Rl 23 Leola PA Miller & Siegnsl
717 687 6857

PUBLIC AUCTION
SATURDAY, JANUARY 4, 2003

12:00 Noon
Produce Equip., Produce Stand, Lumber

534 Willow Rd , Lancaster, from Rt 30 turn N onto
Greenfield Rd go 1 mile, turn right onto Willow Rd , farm on right
Farm is across from Phillips Electric and right behind Eastwood
Village Lane County
Produce E< nlanter with tool bar

ilant sweet corn under plastic. Lister diesi
quip.: JD 7000 2 row sweet corn

& furrow openers to r
gd. cond. powered irrigation ptn.. r
irrigation, plastic layer with 3 point hook up for 4’, s’, 6’ plasuc planter
with melon & large wheel produce conveyer 2 - MC cultivators, Iva
24” row cultivator 2 row with side dress attachment used 2 yrs , irri-

gation pump & sand filter for drip New Honda engine 2002, 4-gun
stands, eng powered irrigation traveller, 2-wheel trailer on steel 3 swt
corn sled cap air powered hoist on swinging boom track, 40 pc hook
& latch PVC irrigation lines, 22 pc 3” alum hook & latch pipe, sever-
al rolls plastic & drip liquid fertilizer tanks, stationary automatic roller
mill, 1 or 2 horse high boy sprayer with diagraph pump used 2 yrs.
2002 new engine 100 gal tank field sprayer, produce bins, tomato
baskets, sweet corn sleds, Bx2o produce stand with counter &

built in storage cab, peach bottom slate 16” x 24” & smaller, approx

on steel skids for overhead

is many more items
Terms: Cash or good PA check out of state buyers need bank letter of
credit
Auct. Note: Sale order - sm items produce equip

uirTirur ~
Auction for

CN^^ V'R sM C ION SFjRVi Cp JONAS & FANNIEc ESH
Refreshments

Another Cochran Auction
SECURED CREDITOR’S AUCTION

COMPLETE LIQUIDATION
OF

CONFECTIONERY DELIGH S
Candy Manufacturing Equipn nt

Moved to the t ()( I IF'’ \N \UC I lON COMPLEX, lor t> convenience ol
sale 7 7 04 Maplevillc Road Boonshoio, Wash Co.Maiv nd on
SATURDAY, JANUARY 4, 2003m0:00A.m.

Flobart Mo LXOO mixei Savage hue mixci #55 48. (2) Savage Bios Fire mixer
Stainless steel heated inivci Blodgett FF-141 oven. Gioen EF-120 stain-

less steel healei Blakcslcc \( -21 washei, Howaid walk-in liee/ei. Glonco
Ci'ianlian XI idiigeiator Bodine small candy conveyor, Smith &. Son candy
convcvoi vv/chocolate decoialoi-Chocolate Spiaying Co Mo lOikdiyci Roheit
1 Savaeo t o stainless steel mixing vats Stainless steel chocolate stirrci-heat-
cd Loppei kellies (3) Savage gas heaters Candv worktable vat-heated & dil-
Icienl si/e siineis lot Hal u.iind smtace Wcldontion #6401 healed package seal-
ci (2) Bellei Pak Rohoi tape machine, QV\C Mo ORSDIX24PD imagei.
Candy molds ol all si/cs cX shapes-Sanlas. bunnies, chicks tools etc , Stainless
sled vvnik tables Tuple X (2) single vv/loot pedals stainless steel sinks, GR
niiciovvavc Magic C hel niiciovvave. OF idiigualor. Coldspol chest freezer.
Hot Point washei cX divei Candv display pus - various si/es <X many new still
in box. Cookie sheds Cake pans, various sizes ol stainless steel bowls. Ice
cieam dippeis Stainless steel scrapcts w/wood handles. Pols & pans, Electric
skillets. Iron skillet Laige plastic Hays, Large Selection of Candy & Supplies;
Meta! shelving. Boxcs-nevv in scveial sizes. Shop cart w/rolleis, Barrel carts
w/rolleis. Metal cart Handcart. Tray racks vv/vvheels, Office supplies & equip-
ment including Macintosh Pcrloima 630CD computer. Taxan 765 computer.
Legend Packard Bell 6If)CD computer, Biothcr HL63O & HL72O printers, Paper
shreddei (2) paper roller & cutler. Filing & storage cabinets. Table chairs. Desk
cX chairs. Floor lans, Dehumidificrs. assortment ol tools, and many other items
too numerous to mention
TERMS: Cash oi approved check with positive identification Not responsible
tor accidents Lunch lights icseivcd Major credit cards accepted w/Wr admin
Ice Checkout mu website at www cochianauctions com
AUCTIONEER James G Cochran
Cl ERK 7 E Biklc
(00(11)

COChlJftW
IHOMXSI HIM F
HiKiloi ul M.iikclin”

AUCTIONEERS & ASSOCIATES LTD
PROFESSIONAL AUCTIONEERS & APPRAISERS SINCE 1972
7704 Mapleville Rd PO Box 222, Boonsboro, MD 21713-0222

{301) 739 0538 • TOLL FREE (MD) 1 -800-310-2844 • FAX (301) 432-2844
PA Lie 2905001216

RI COGM/LD- UV \RI) WINNING AUC UONLLRS S/A( L 1972

SAT FEB 1 10AM Tractors
farm equipment H H goods
Union County from Rt 45 8 mi
west of Mifflrnburg lake Rt 235
for 2 1 mi where Rt 235 makes
hard left go straight and turn left
at Ist crossroads to farm on left
Aaron E Martin Auction Service
Ephrata
SAT FEB 1 10 30AM Modern
Gram farm equip line for Larry
Durr Farms Inc Bordentown NJ
by Pirrung Auct 585 728 2520
SAT FEB 1 2PM Real Estate
Auction tor Harvey M & Mary L
Hostetler located 531 C°ntrai
Manor Rd Manor Twp tanc
co PA Robert E Jeffrey R &

Michael L Martin Randal L
Ranck

on Hotel & Convention center
Interstate 81 New Exit 52 Rt 11
& PA Trnpk exit 16 Carlisle PA
717 845 4422
TUtS FEB 4 Fed Cattle Sale
Carlisle Livestock Market Inc
clB Alexander Spnnq Rd
Carlisle PA Market phone 717
249 4511 Buyers phone 717
249 0396 Fax 5507
Jim DeGaetano home 717 249
2359
TUES FEB 4 9AM Firm eq

nules terms by Samuel E and
Mary Beiler 600 May Post Office
Rd Slrasburq PA Mel Hoover
Am t AU 003111 L 717 351
6431
WED FEB 5 9AM Jonas Kings
Mule Sale At Mel s Stable 834
Wallace Rd New Holland PA
717 35 4 6431 or Jonas At 786

7990
WED FEB 5 Hatfield Open
C irlisle Livestock Market Inc
548 Alexander Spring Rd
Carlisle PA Market phone 717
249 4511 Buyers phone 717
249 0396 Fax 7 170249 5507
Jim DeGaeOno home 717 249
23^9
WED FEB 5 Lumber & bldg
supp Wolgemuth Auct 2357
71 1 656 2947 tax 717 656
601 1 email wolgemuth
auction iom http www wolge
mum auction com

SUN FEB 2 9AM Antique fish
mq & huntmq show held at Clan

THURS FEB b Lapp Complete
F irm Dispersal Washingtonvme
PA Amish farm machinery 2
vurk horses 2 mules dairy

equip etc Chris and Sadie Lapp
jr Conducted by Fraley Auction
Co 570 546 6307

PUBLIC AUCTION »

WED., JAN. 1, 2003 9:ooam^s
Absolute Real Estate 11:00AM

Tractors - Tools - Butcher Equip. - Guns
Location: 195 Blue Lane, West Hemplicld Twp, Lane Co, Columbia, PA
From Rt 30 01 462 in Columbia take Rt 441 S to Blue Lane and turn left, 1/2
m to auction site

Real Estate consists oi approx 2 2 acres with unimproved 2V story frame
house and frame barn This property is secluded but close to Columbia Boro
If you arc looking for a si/eable lot with potential - don't miss this auction'
Tractors: JD 410 TBL Diesel, JD Cyclone B, Farmall H, Farmall 2424 3 pt
Equipment - 3 pt 2b Ferguson plow, 3 pt cultiv . House 6' pull type rotaiy
mowei NEW Yaid Machine trailer type wood sphttei. Coats M-2020 tire
changci. Scars and Campbell Hausleld an compressors, AMP shp 80 gal
upnght air comp -NEW, Lincoln AC/DC welder, torch set, Carolina engine
hoist, like new upright drill press 1/4- 1/2- 3/4" socket sets, air wienches
pipe wrenches. NEW tap and die set hammers, axes, sledges crowbais
jacks Sears 40-223 amp batteiy chargci. chains binders, comalongs. chain
hoists, alum ext ladder, and many, many more tools

1993 Ford Fl5O Pickup -92 K 7’6” x 14’ trailer -50001 b
Antiques: hay hooks. Ivanho kero stoves, Fairbanks platform scales (one 300
lb ) David Bradley corn sheller, Black Hawk corn shelter
Butcher Equip: 2 elec Jarvis model 404 bone saws, 2 Frank Bent/ butchei
furnaces, sausage stutter. Bud Biro model 34 ss band saw, cast butchei ket-
tles w/hds, meat hooks, hog scrapers, meat >aws, knives, scalding chains,
hooks w/pulhes, S'eak pattie makci, ss table. Toledo elec meat gnndei
Lawn and Garden: Stahl weedeatei-hke new. chain saws, lots of gaidcn
tools, Dynamark riding mowei, othei mow'eis and tillers for parts
Guns: Wmchestei m 190 22 cal, Ivor lohnson 12ga single, her Johnson 20
ga single. Harrington and Richaids 16 ga &. 12 ga both single Wmchestei
m 37 12 ga single, Stevens 16 ga single. Brazilian made 410 single, and
Bia/ihan made 22 cal semi-auto This is only a partial listing many treas-
ures are still being uncovered Don't miss this auction - theic’s lots foi eveiv-
onc'
Ordei of sale - 9 AM sm hand tools, butchei equip , and antiques - Real
estate at 11 AM followed bv guns, lawn & garden, larm equip tractois tiuck
and trailers

LLNCH AVAILABLE
Terms; Cash 01 good PA lhesk Real Pstatc lOC dav ol auction
due on or before beb 14. 200 s

To view pioperty call Bob 717
Auctioneers

665 6684 Auction for
David Feltch Estate
David Feltch Jr. Executor
David I Mount/ Att.

Robert Wolgemulh Lie # 1534 717 665-6684
Enc Ecllch 717 464-6992

Public Auction
Thurs., January 2, 2003

9:00 A.M.
Haflingers, Ponies, Driving Horses

Farm Macl’ >ery, Milking Equip., Tools
Location 400 Newpor
Rt 23 between Masco '

iks, PA, Along Rt 77? 2 1/2 miles south of
rey Lane County

4- naflingers (reg.)
6- Standardbred horses

6- Ponies
I.H. 1066 tractor on steel hydro diesel

laler w/HFarm Mach N.H, 273 sprayer, JD 999 corn planter 2 row,
N~H 256 hay rake nTh 456 Mower, N I 323 corn picker, N H 404 crimper

2000 Hesston Harvester w/table, Zimmerman 36’ elevator, MC_com binder
like new hvdr w/Alum. loader. ELS manure spreader Ontario grain drill 3-
farm built 16 wagons, 9’ harrow, round hay rack 20 long hay rack, Oliver 1 &

2 bottom plow Fisher field sprayer, 8' roller, 4-fore carts, bin wagon, MC 1-row
cultivator 2- 9’cultipacker, Peg hay tedder, 2 point hitch for round bales, Hyd
unit w/Honda eng Hyd hoses, 8 pen calf hutch, 6’ fan w/Honda eng , portable
Lincoln Welder. 3.000 tobacco lath. 3- bale boxes, tobacco shears & spears,
Lazy Susan tobacco holder, pony cart, saddle, 1-2-4-6 hitches, harness, col-
lars, pads, Bedding chopper, foot bath, tool chest forks, shovels, tools, sm
animal traps, scrapper for tractor, battery clipper moisture tester for hay &

corn
Milking Equip.: 4- Dalaval DV-300 milkers, sputnik, 55 lb - 70 lb spare buck-

us many more items.ets, Gist - Brocades Milk tester, iron kettle.
Terms Cash or good PA check, out of state buyers need current bank
letter of credit
Auctioneer Note Sale order sm items, farm mach milking equip
horses & pomes

. .
.

Erbie &S
Stoltzfus

Paul Michael Refreshments#1V 'V(717) 733-7052 (717)291-5749

AU-003489-L


